
Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Off. PSEB H.O. The Mall, Patiala 147001 

Corporate Identification No. (CIN):U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Website: www.pspel.in 

Corrigendum No. 4 

Logo PSPCL 

I. Type of Tender : 
2. Name & complete address of office 

Short Term Open Tender Notice. 

Senior Executive Engineer, Civil Const. & 

Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Amritsar. 

Hiring of one no. outsourced vehicle for 

office of Sr. XEN, Civil Construction & 
3. Scope of work in brief 

Maintenance Division, PSPCL,Amritsar on 

monthly basis for one year. 

4. Tender Enquiry No. 30/ XEN/ CCM /2022-23 

5. Last date & time of issue of tender | 11-01-2023 up to 17:00 Hrs 

documents 
12-01-2023 up to 11:00 Hrs 6. Last date with time for receipt of tenders 

7. Date and time of opening of Tender 

8. Cost of each tender documents 

9. Estimated value 

12-01-2023 at 11:30 Hrs 
Rs. 1180/-

Rs. 4,43,520/- (GST included) 

Senior Executive Engineer, 

(Save Electricity to reduce power cuts) Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, 

PSPCL, Amritsar. 



aTHS metsatfsaHs 8:(CIN) :U40109PB2010SGC033813 

HTEtwww.pspcl.in 
aaH : 4 

1. 33 et fama 
2. 

HiS H3T Hs, U:3T:TaT:f:, mt3AT 

(On Monthly Basis For One year) 

4. sa fësawrat a 30/XEN/CCM/2022-23 

5. a EH3H Ha aoerE i nnsa| 11-01-2023 17:00 3 

fH3t HH* 

6. 5 EH3A HH TO5 nmst fHst| 12-01-2023 11:00 3a 

12-01-2023 11:30 EH 

1180/-8. |E35 EASTEH Et a3 

9. vieHE aHB 4,43,520/- (At.A.at ~an HH3) 

Fitsa arOHadt fërisdra, 

:a:r:aT:fs: »ifsHTI 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

